
JORDAN
Regular departures
with
Royal Jordanian

JORDAN 2 nights - Private Tour

Package Includes: Return Flights to Amman, 2 Nights at 3 star hotel in Amman with breakfast,  
private guided tour of Petra, entrance fees to Petra, horse ride, return private airport 
transfers, airport taxes included.                                               Solo Supplement €139

Rum Hotel Amman

3 star

Price per person  

sharing twin from

1 Child sharing 

with 2 adults from

Single 

room from: 

1/3 -3/4 & 19/4-13/7 & 16/8-

31/10/18

€ 589   2-3 adults

€ 539   4-6 adults

€ 340

€ 340

€ 640

€ 595

Note: Supplement for  high season departures 4/4-18/4/18, price to be advised

See “Taste of Jordan”  tour 3 nights with extra overnight in Petra & visits to Mount Nebo, 

Madaba & Kerak castle from €670 pp minimum 2 adults or from €609 pp minimum 4 - 6 adults.

NILE 
CRUISE
Highlights of the

Nile

Every Thursday 

with Egypt Air.

NILE CRUISE 4 nights:   Package Includes: Flights to Aswan & return from Luxor,         
1 night  4* Basma hotel in Aswan, 3 nights 5*Mirage Nile Cruiser, All sightseeing tours (High 
Dam, Temple of Philae, unfinished Obelisk, Kom Ombo Temple, Horus Temple, Valley of the 
kings, Queen Hatshepsut Temple, Colossi of Memnon.) Entrance Fees, Breakfast, Lunch and 
Dinner, Private airport transfers, Airport taxes included.                 Solo supplement €30 

Basma Hotel Aswan 4 star & 

Mirage Nile Cruise 5 star

Price per person  

sharing twin from

1 Child sharing 

with 2adults from

Single room

from

1/3-22/3 & 12/4-30/4/18

1/5 - 30/9/18

€ 728

€ 625

€ 488

€ 439

€ 835

€ 729

ISRAEL
Daily Departures 
with El Al, Cobalt 
or Aegean

ISRAEL  2 nights:

Package Includes: Return Flights to Tel Aviv, 2 Nights at 3 star hotel (boutique) in Tel Aviv with 
breakfast, Full Day guided Tour of Jerusalem & Bethlehem, return private airport transfers, 
entrance fees to sights, airport taxes included. (shared tour) Solo Supplement €75

Maxim Hotel Tel Aviv 3 star  

(boutique)

Price per person  

sharing twin from

1 Child sharing

with 2 adults from

Single room

from

1/03 - 31/10/18 € 498 € 355 € 698

See “Highlights of Israel” tour 3 nights with extra tour of Nazareth, Capernaum & Galilee. Or 

Holyland Tour 7 nights, round trip of Israel with departures every Sunday.

Additional nights possible with tour of Dead Sea & Massada

LEBANON
Departures on 

Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat

with  Middle East 
Airlines

LEBANON 2 nights:

Package Includes: Return Flights to Beirut, 2 Nights at 4 star hotel with breakfast, Full Day 
guided Tour of Byblos, Jeitta Grotto with cable car ride & Harissa including lunch & 1 soft 
drink, return airport transfers, Airport taxes included. (Shared tour)   Solo Supplement €30

Vie Boutique Hotel

(Verdun)

Price per person 

sharing twin from

1 Child sharing 

with 2 adults from

Single room

from

01/2 – 08/06/18

9/6-30/9/18 prices on request

€ 395 € 349 € 480

See “Lebanon Highlights” tour 3 nights with extra tour of Baalbeck, Anjar & Ksara winery.

Not Included in above packages: Entry Visas, except Jordan which is free for most nationals, Travel Insurance, Extra meals, drinks, Customary tips to driver and guide. 

Passports must not have a stamp of Israel when travelling to Lebanon.  Flight supplement may apply subject to seat availability. Longer stays are possible with additional tours. 

Spanish, French or Russian speaking tours on request.

CAIRO 2 nights – Private Tour

Package Includes: Return Flights to Cairo, 2 Nights 5 star in Cairo with breakfast, Private Tour 
of Cairo (The Sphinx, Pyramids, Egyptian Museum & Khan El Khalili Bazaar, return private 
airport transfers, Airport taxes included.                                     Solo supplement  €68

Le Meridien Pyramids 5 

Star  (Pyramids Area)

Price per person 

sharing twin from

1 Child sharing 

with 2 adults from

Single room

From: 

1/3 – 24/3 & 10/4-30/4/18

25/3 - 9/4/18

01/5 - 29/9/18

€ 515

€ 570

€ 485

€ 340

€ 340

€ 340

€ 595

€ 695

€ 535

SHORT BREAKS           ►with TOURS included

For more details contact us. (Offices near coca cola road & near Alfa Mega Engomi)   74 Kyriakou Matsi Street,  Ayios Dometios, 
Nicosia.  Tel.  +357 22 464040   ● Fax. +357 22 464041    ● E-mail:  chronos@chronostravel.com    ● www.chronostravel.com

CAIRO
Daily Departures

with Egypt Air
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