



CAIRO Daily Departures with Egypt Air



Royal Jordanian



# JORDAN

Regular departures

## ISRAEL

**Daily Departures** with El Al, Cobalt or Aegean



## **LEBANON**

Departures on Mon, Wed, Fri, Sat with Middle East

**Airlines** 



# **NILE CRUISE**

Highlights of the

**Every Thursday** with Egypt Air.

## CAIRO 2 nights - Private

Package Includes: Return Flights to Cairo, 2 Nights 5 star in Cairo with breakfast, Private Tour of Cairo (The Sphinx, Pyramids, Egyptian Museum & Khan El Khalili Bazaar, return private airport transfers, Airport taxes included. Solo supplement €68

Le Meridien Pyramids 5 Star (Pyramids Area)	Price per person sharing twin from	1 Child sharing with 2 adults from	Single room From:
1/3 – 24/3 & 10/4-30/4/18	€ 515 € 570	€ 340 € 340	€ 595 € 695
25/3 - 9/4/18 01/5 - 29/9/18	€ 485	€ 340	€ 535

## **JORDAN 2 nights - Private Tour**

Package Includes: Return Flights to Amman, 2 Nights at 3 star hotel in Amman with breakfast, private guided tour of Petra, entrance fees to Petra, horse ride, return private airport transfers, airport taxes included. Solo Supplement €139

Rum Hotel Amman 3 star	Price per person sharing twin from	1 Child sharing with 2 adults from	Single room from:
1/3 -3/4 & 19/4-13/7 & 16/8-	€ 589 2-3 adults	€ 340	€ 640
31/10/18	€ 539 4-6 adults	€ 340	€ 595

Note: Supplement for high season departures 4/4-18/4/18, price to be advised See "Taste of Jordan" tour 3 nights with extra overnight in Petra & visits to Mount Nebo, Madaba & Kerak castle from €670 pp minimum 2 adults or from €609 pp minimum 4 - 6 adults.

### **ISRAEL 2 nights:**

Package Includes: Return Flights to Tel Aviv, 2 Nights at 3 star hotel (boutique) in Tel Aviv with breakfast, Full Day guided Tour of Jerusalem & Bethlehem, return private airport transfers, entrance fees to sights, airport taxes included. (shared tour) Solo Supplement €75

Maxim Hotel Tel Aviv 3 star (boutique)	Price per person sharing twin from	1 Child sharing with 2 adults from	Single room from
1/03 - 31/10/18	€ 498	€ 355	€ 698

See "Highlights of Israel" tour 3 nights with extra tour of Nazareth, Capernaum & Galilee. Or Holyland Tour 7 nights, round trip of Israel with departures every Sunday.

Additional nights possible with tour of Dead Sea & Massada

#### **LEBANON 2 nights:**

Package Includes: Return Flights to Beirut, 2 Nights at 4 star hotel with breakfast, Full Day guided Tour of Byblos, Jeitta Grotto with cable car ride & Harissa including lunch & 1 soft drink, return airport transfers, Airport taxes included. (Shared tour) Solo Supplement €30

Vie Boutique Hotel (Verdun)	Price per person sharing twin from	1 Child sharing with 2 adults from	Single room from
01/2 – 08/06/18	€ 395	€ 349	€ 480
9/6-30/9/18 prices on request			

See "Lebanon Highlights" tour 3 nights with extra tour of Baalbeck, Anjar & Ksara winery.

NILE CRUISE 4 nights: Package Includes: Flights to Aswan & return from Luxor, 1 night 4\* Basma hotel in Aswan, 3 nights 5\*Mirage Nile Cruiser, All sightseeing tours (High Dam, Temple of Philae, unfinished Obelisk, Kom Ombo Temple, Horus Temple, Valley of the kings, Queen Hatshepsut Temple, Colossi of Memnon.) Entrance Fees, Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner, Private airport transfers, Airport taxes included. Solo supplement €30

Basma Hotel Aswan 4 star & Mirage Nile Cruise 5 star	Price per person sharing twin from	1 Child sharing with 2adults from	Single room from
1/3-22/3 & 12/4-30/4/18	€ 728	€ 488	€ 835
1/5 - 30/9/18	€ 625	€ 439	€ 729

Not Included in above packages: Entry Visas, except Jordan which is free for most nationals, Travel Insurance, Extra meals, drinks, Customary tips to driver and quide. Passports must not have a stamp of Israel when travelling to Lebanon. Flight supplement may apply subject to seat availability. Longer stays are possible with additional tours. Spanish, French or Russian speaking tours on request.